ANRF7IN—") SPARE PARTS

o =Y £ EX J—Y 2,
No. Part Names No. Part Names
7wIN—h/I\—tv ~k FZ02 v hEZX (M3x3/10A)
FAS501 Upper Cover Set FZ02 1-853003 | get Screw(M3x3/10pcs)
T 7HIN— /] \>){—t v k FZ02 £y hEZ (M4x5mm/10A)
FA502 Diff. Cover / Bumper Set FZ02 1-854005 | get Screw(M4x5 HEX/10pcs)
INT7tv k FZ02 +v bk (M2.6x3.0) #rA> (5A)
FAS03 | Hub Set FZ02 1-N2630N | Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs)
H—mt—/\—tv k FZ02 Fv Kk (M3x3.3) 71O~ (bA)
FAS04 | Servo Saver Set FZ02 1-N3033N | Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
RAIWLT v 7ty b FZ02 +v k (M4x5.5) F10> (BA)
FA505B Wheel Shaft Set FZ02 1-N4055N Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
YA 7Kty FZ02 +vh (M4x5.6) 75>y 40> (BA)
FA506 Suspension Shaft Set FZ02 1-N4056FN Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
HZX3 v 7 KNFL—h FZ02 (2HA) Fv v TERX (M3x8/5A)
FAS07 | Suspension Shaft Plate FZ02 (2pcs) 1-823008 | Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs)
E—5—45ZNTFL—K FZ02 I—I)LRRFZ YV (5x10x4) 4N
FAS08 | Motor Dust Plate FZ02 BRGOOT | Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs
77V 7 FZ02 (44 N) V—)LRRTZUVT (12x18x4) 2A
FAS09 | Diff. Gear Shaft FZ02 (4pcs) BRGO08 | Shield Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs
FA510 T4V Ty hyv TN (F) FZ02 (2K AN) BRG022 V—I)LRRF YT (6x10x3) 2A
Diff. Input Shaft (F) FZ02 (2pcs) Shield Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs
FA511 AU a—EY 2x11xM4 FZ02 (44K A) FABSO1 ZYU— v ¥—H/\— FZ02-R
Screw Pin 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4pcs) Rally Chassis Cover FZ02-R
T 77— FZ02 (2A) oOV>?Y (¢1.9x3.4)
FAS12 | Differential Gear Case FZ02 (2pcs) IFW140-06 | O.fing (¢1.9x3.4)
XAy — FZ02S >yav0ouvy (P5/AL>Y) 10A
FA521S Main Chassis FZ02S ORGO5 Silicone O-ring (P5/0Orange) 10pcs
tY5—2+ 7K FZ02S NNy NO—hEZAYF (32T-48P)
FA522SB Center Shaft FZ02S PNGA4832 Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (32T-48P)
TYIN—FZ/)\—Y v~ (F&R) FZ02L-B AF—)LEZAVFY (32T-48P)
FAS34-1B | Shock Plastic Parts Set (F&R) FZ02L-B PNGS4832 | gigel Pinion Gear (32T-48P)
FA551C TCUR7—Ltvy k FZ02 SC241 5.8mmxM3ERY hAR—JL (AA/RT—EAY 2014)
TC Suspension Arm Set FZ02 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
FA552 TCRAVT v T h&FTZ—TL—F FZ02 (4fEN) SC246B Ny TFU—=ZKZv 7 (16x200mm 28 A)
TC Swing Shaft & Dummy Brake FZ02 (4pcs) Battery Strap (16x200mm / 2pcs)
FA553B TCNNYIX\—=&MRT4 YT hEY K FZ02 UM728 AR I F7—"7 (15x135x1.5/2\)
TC Bumper & Body Mount Set FZ02 Sponge Tape (15x135x1.5/2pcs)
TC R/X—F+¥68T FZ02 Uy FvPEy kN (40T)
FA556-68 | TC Spur Gear 68T FZ02 VS002B | Ring Gear Set (40T)
TC RIX—FVv >+ T K FZ02 FTI7¥FVEY A
FA557 TC Spur Gear Shaft FZ02 Vz0128 Differential Gear Set
TC I\ /X—RAR> Y FZ02 M3x6 7—/\—T v v — (F)L—/10A)
FAS558 TC Bumper Sponge FZ02 WO141VB | vy Tapered Washer (Blue/10pcs)
FA571 ZU—= NYN=&RT14X¥IY Y K FZ02-R WO0202B 6.8 AF—JLiRk—JL (10A)
Rally Bumper & Shock Mount Set FZ02-R 6.8¢ Steel Ball (10pcs)
FA572 ZY— ALY VI\—tv k FZ02-R 17088 AZ—TVTFEFvvIVYE (4A)
Rally Oil Shock Set FZ02-R Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)

FA572-1 ZU— 5V )X\—>v T~ FZ02-R (2KA) 70707 5507 S AGY U —XE—%— Gl4L> V7 )L
: Rally Shock Shaft FZ02-R (2pcs) 550 Class G-Series Motor G14L Single
EU>% (E25/10A) Syncro KR-331 %Z{5# (%m)

1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 82135 Syncro KR-331 Receiver -
EU>ZY (E4.0/10A) KS202W A7k Y —7R
1-E040 E-Ring(E4.0/10pcs) 82238W KS202W Waterproof Servo
1-512004H R VER (M2x4) (N2 Z/10A) 004 REAL—RADZKA060-91W 77 E—5—F BHKESC 60A S757
B Button Screw(Hex/M2x4/10pcs) 82245 KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE KA060-91W Brushed WP ESC 60A S-plug
REVER (M3x12) (Nv 7 Z/T0N) 2x11E> (10A)
1-813012H | Byiion Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 92051 2x11 Pin (10pcs)
RTVER (M3x22) (Nv 7 X/8A) 2Fw7EY (10A)
1-813022H Button Screw(Hex/M3x22/8pcs) 92638 Snap Pin (10pcs)
R VEZX (M4x16mmAy 7 Z/5N) AR I F7—T(1x100x150)
1-814016H Button Head Screw(M4x16HEX/5pcs) 964418 Sponge Tape (1x100x150)
TPRZ Y EX (M2.6x6mm~Ay 7 Z/10A) 5x20x0.2mm3 I (B5A)
1-812606TPH | Tp Bjtton Head Screw(M2.6x6HEX/10pcs) 96774 | 5420x0.2mm Shim (5pcs)
TPRZ Y EX (M3x8mmAy 7 X/10A) 4x10x0.15mm> /A (10A)
1-813008TPH | Tp Btton Head Screw(M3x8HEX/10pcs) 96775 | 4x10x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)
TPRY Y EZX (M3xT0mmA Y 7 X ¢6.6/10A) -
1-513010TPH | 1p Bijtton Head Screw(M3x10HEX$6.6/10pcs) K BIITRL TGN Y HEDET. F08A, i/ —YRRIBASRTIET,
502 (M2.6x6) (/\“/ 5 2/ O)\) _ot'et at_sonje payts are not sold as spare parts!
1-§32606H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x6/10pcs) Elt?el?’;(;ll—f :I%:Eg:écsh;felgezse 'Qeeégif'gfsh \!/.endues au détail.
TPHSER (M2.6x12mm~y 2 Z/10A) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado. = =
1-832612TPH | Tp Fiat Head Screw(M2.6x12 HEX/10pcs) X ART A TS 3 VIV EREWEBY 1 R 2B RS,
TPHZEX (M3x10mmA Y 7 X/T0A) Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.
1-S33010TPH | Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x10 HEX/10pcs) www.kyosho.com [5]}
TPHZEX (M3x15mmAw 27 Z/10A)
1-833015TPH | Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x15 HEX/10pcs)
TPHZEX (M3x20mmAw 27 Z/10A)
1-833020TPH | Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x20 HEX/10pcs)

37



